
Sr. No Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of Tender Enquiry Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding Last Date of 
Receipt of 

Tender

Nos. Tender 
Received

Nos and names of parties found qualified after 
Technical evaluation

Whether L1 was 
awarded the 

Tender

Contract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of Contract 
(Rs)

1 Procured from empanneled 
vendor

Reverse Auction for Tender 194 N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1495 
dated 02/01/2016

M/s eProcurement 
Technologies Ltd

4,800.00

2 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

Upgradation for IBM DB2 N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1496 
dated 04/01/2016

M/s Sysarc Informatix Pvt Ltd 21,44,000.00

3 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

AMC of Hardware at Central Office N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1497 
dated 04/01/2016

M/s Dynacons Systems & 
Solutions Ltd

4,40,487.50

4 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

AMC of Critical Servers N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1498 
dated 04/01/2016

M/s Dynacons Systems & 
Solutions Ltd

55,005.66

5 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

 Digtally Signed Account Statement N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1499 
dated 07/01/2016

M/s Odyssey Technologies Ltd 1,00,000.00

6 Sealed Quotations AMC of CCTV Surveillence N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1500 
dated 07/01/2016

M/s Micro technosoft Ltd 17,400.00

7 Sealed Quotations eGatepass System N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1501 
dated 07/01/2016

M/s Newton Software Pvt Ltd 1,80,700.00

8 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

AMC of Server for Swift N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1502 
dated 08/01/2016

M/s IBM India Pvt Ltd 1,98,761.00

9 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

AMC of multiple HW N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1503 
dated 08/01/2016

M/s Accel Frontline Ltd 1,93,479.00

10 CO:DIT:PUR:2015-16:199 End to End Trade Finance Solution Open Tender 08-09-2015 2 Bid System 06-10-2015 4 1. M/s Wipro Ltd. 2. M/s TCS Ltd. 3. M/s Intellect 
Design Arena Ltd. 4. M/s Encore Theme Technologies 

Ltd.

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1504 
dated 12/01/2016

 M/s Intellect Design Arena 
Ltd

11,75,00,000.00

11 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

DBTL SMS Alert in RRBs N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1505 
dated 15/01/2016

M/s Wipro Ltd 3,60,000.00

12 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

Demat Dpsecure DR setup and Backup 
arrangement

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1506 
dated 15/01/2016

M/s Tata Consultancy 
Services Ltd

9,65,000.00

13 Sealed Quotations Disposal of old batteries N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1507 
dated 21/01/2016

M/s Supreme Batteries Pvt 
Ltd

26,06,816.00

14 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

Misc Software Effort Estimation N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1508 
dated 22/01/2016

M/s Electracard Services Pvt 
Ltd

7,73,500.00

15 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

Misc Software Effort Estimation N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1509 
dated 22/01/2016

M/s Electracard Services Pvt 
Ltd

9,26,500.00

16 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

Renewal of Swift Services, Bureau and 
support

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1510 
dated 25/01/2016

M/s Xchanging Solutions Ltd 2,70,000.00

17 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

Misc Software Effort Estimation N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1511 
dated 25/01/2016

M/s Wipro Ltd 2,24,000.00

18 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

Misc Software Effort Estimation N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1512 
dated 30/01/2016

M/s Electracard Services Pvt 
Ltd

10,00,000.00

19 Procured from existing Service 
Provider

Misc Software Effort Estimation N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1513 
dated 30/01/2016

M/s Wipro Ltd 6,00,000.00

20 Sealed Quotations AMC of Fire Alarm System N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2015-16:1514 
dated 30/01/2016

M/s Vintex Fire Protection Pvt 
Ltd

45,000.00

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED IN DIT DURING THE TIME PERIOD 01/01/2016 & 31/01/2016


